K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME NOVEMBER 2022
DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
2/11/2022 Wednesday Case Presentation:B/L Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr.Ravishankara.5
Com.Squamosal with minimal CHL Dr.Tabreez
3/11/2022 Thursday SEMINAR:Anatomy of Pharynx Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
5/11/2022 | Saturday JOURNAL CLUB:Retrospective study | Dr.Neeraja.5.Nair Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
T Iy of granulation lesion of the larynx: Dr.Tabreez
12/11/2022 | Saturday CASE PRESENTATION:Atrophic Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
i 3l Rhinitis i
16/11/2022 | Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB:Comparison on Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr.Ravishankara.$
traditional upper airway surgery Dr.Tabreez
with upper airway stimulation for
T oy 0SA
(17/11/2022 | Thursday CASE PRESENTATION:Branchial cyst | Dr.Neeraja.5.Nair Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
T with fistula
| 18/11/2022 | Friday SEMINAR:Physiology of Swallowing | Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Dr.Tabreez
124/11/2022 | Thursday JOURNAL CLUB:Atrophic Rhinotis Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ravishankara.S
&rhinoscleroma Difference in Dr.Tabreez
histopathology
25/11/2022 | Friday SEMINAR:Tracheostomy Dr.Meeraja.S.Nair Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
i | Dr.Tabreez |
26/11/2022 | Saturday CASE PRESENTATION:Chronic | Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ravishankara.S
Rhinosinusitis with bilateral polyp
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